
CITY MANAGER’S REPORT 
AUGUST 15, 2023



PALMVIEW VISIT FROM THE WEST 
COVINA FIRE DEPARTMENT
AUGUST 11, 2023



WEST COVINA 
CORTEZ PARK 
COMMUNITY AND 
SENIOR CENTER: 
CHEFIN’ WITH THE 
CHEF

Friday, August 11, 2023



SAVE THE DATE – FEE SCHEDULE UPDATE MEETING 



CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT UPDATES

City Hall Resurfacing Improvements

 Status: Initial slurry seal has been 
completed and is pending restriping

 Next Steps: Restriping the parking 
stalls. Striping cannot be completed right 
away needs asphalt to cure. 

 Construction Commencement:  
August 3, 2023

 Anticipated Completion Date: 
September1, 2023

Before After



ATHENS SERVICES | SUMMER CLEAN-UP SATURDAYS

Regular Service/Trash Days West Covina Clean-Up

Monday Saturday,  July 29, 2023

Tuesday Saturday,  August 5, 2023

Wednesday Saturday,  August 12, 2023

Thursday Saturday,  August 19, 2023

Friday Saturday,  August 26, 2023

Acceptable Trash

Beds Leaves

Mattress Refrigerators

Furniture Tree Branches

Not Acceptable Trash

Auto Parts Household Hazards

Construction Debris Loose Trash

Concrete Rocks

Electric Waste



MAYOR ROSARIO 

DIAZ’S PRAYER 

BREAKFAST



WEST COVINA STATE OF THE CITY 2023



SPORTSPLEX 

SCHEDULE



UPCOMING EVENTS

 San Gabriel Valley Senior Softball Book Drive – August 15 to August 24 @ West Covina Sportsplex

 Film It West Covina Festival – Friday, August 18, 2023 | Starting at 6:00 PM @ West Covina Civic Center

 Mayor Rosario Diaz’s Prayer Breakfast – Thursday August 31, 2023 | 7:30 – 9:30 am @ Heritage Park

 Touch-a-Truck – Saturday, September 23, 2023 | 11:00 am – 1:00 pm @ West Covina Civic Center Parking Lot

 State of the City 2023 – Thursday, September 28, 2023 | 5:30 – 8:30 pm @ West Covina Sportsplex

 Moon Festival – Saturday, September 30, 2023 | 10:00 am – 9:00 pm @ Glendora Avenue

 West Covina Kiwanis Kartober Fest – Saturday, October 21, 2023 | 11:00 am – 3:00 pm @ Eastland Center
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